
001 ABDUL RAHMAN 15.12.2025 09.00 am

002 ANJALI KUMARI ROY 15.12.2025 09.00 am

003 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 15.12.2025 09.00 am

004 ANUSHKA PRASAD 15.12.2025 09.00 am

005 AYUSHI SINGH 15.12.2025 09.00 am

006 DOLAN BERA 15.12.2025 09.00 am

007 KUNDAN PANDEY 15.12.2025 09.00 am

008 PURNIMA KUMARI YADAV 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

009 RIYA KUMARI 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

010 SWATI THAKUR 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

011 VIJAY SINGH 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

012 VINAYAK SHAW 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

013 DAKSH MALHOTRA 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

014 KUMKUM SINGH 15.12.2025 01.00 pm

004 ANUSHKA PRASAD 16.12.2025 9.00am

007 KUNDAN PANDEY 16.12.2025 9.00am

009 RIYA KUMARI 16.12.2025 9.00am

010 SWATI THAKUR 16.12.2025 9.00am

011 VIJAY SINGH 16.12.2025 9.00am

013 DAKSH MALHOTRA 16.12.2025 9.00am

014 KUMKUM SINGH 16.12.2025 9.00am

001 ABDUL RAHMAN 17.12.2025 10.00 am

002 ANJALI KUMARI ROY 17.12.2025 10.00 am

003 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 17.12.2025 10.00 am

005 AYUSHI SINGH 17.12.2025 10.00 am

006 DOLAN BERA 17.12.2025 10.00 am

008 PURNIMA KUMARI YADAV 17.12.2025 10.00 am

012 VINAYAK SHAW 17.12.2025 10.00 am

001 ABDUL RAHMAN 18.12.2025 09.00 am

002 ANJALI KUMARI ROY 18.12.2025 09.00 am

003 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI 18.12.2025 09.00 am

004 ANUSHKA PRASAD 18.12.2025 09.00 am

005 AYUSHI SINGH 18.12.2025 09.00 am

006 DOLAN BERA 18.12.2025 09.00 am

007 KUNDAN PANDEY 18.12.2025 09.00 am

008 PURNIMA KUMARI YADAV 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

009 RIYA KUMARI 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

010 SWATI THAKUR 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

011 VIJAY SINGH 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

012 VINAYAK SHAW 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

013 DAKSH MALHOTRA 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

014 KUMKUM SINGH 18.12.2025 01.00 pm

Subject Paper: Physics- Paper 2 

N.B.: Students must report one hour before the exam schedule.

Subject Paper: Biology- Paper 2 

Subject Paper: Computer Science- Paper 2 

Subject Paper: Chemistry- Paper 2 


